
Office Hours English Modern Languages Spring 2024

Name 909-869- Building 24- Office hours Email address
Alberta Miranda 3826 245 Tu & Th 1-2:00pm (in-person), W 1-3:00pm (online) ammiranda@cpp.edu
Alison Baker 2738 221 MWF 1-2:00pm & MW 4-4:30pm abaker@cpp.edu
Alyssa Kermad 4626 231 M 2:15-3:15pm & Tu 3:15-5:25pm, Th 11am-12:00pm (online) adkermad@cpp.edu

Amàlia Llombart 3809 236
Tu 5:30-7:30pm (in-person/Zoom), W 3:30-5:00pm (Zoom), Th 2:30-
3:30pm (in-person/Zoom) -- Make an appointment vai CPP Connect: 
https://cpp.campus.eab.com/pal/7tIbJxEfz6

allombart@cpp.edu

Asal Alimirzai 1111 224 Tu & Th 11:30am-12:30pm aaalimirzai@cpp.edu

Barbara Gill-Mayberry 3838 232 Tu & Th 6:15-7:00am in 5-210A, Tu & Th 11:15am-1:00pm in 24-
232 (if not in 24-232, check 24-106 or computer lab)

bigillmayber@cpp.edu

Claudia Salazar 3825 223 Tu 2:15-5:15pm (in-person) & Th 2:15-3:15pm (online) claudias@cpp.edu
Daan Pan 3819 212 Tu & Th 3-4:30pm dpan@cpp.edu
David Contreras 4623 115 Tu 11:15am-12:00pm, Th 11:15am-12:00pm & 3-3:30pm dcontreras@cpp.edu
Denisa Chatman-Riley 3811 216 MW 1-2:00pm (and on Zoom as needed) chatmanriley@cpp.edu
Dewey W. Hall 3603 210 Tu & Th 7:30-8:30am (Zoom), 11:30am-12:00pm (Zoom), 4-4:30pm dwhall@cpp.edu
Dina Papachristou 3807 241 MW 2:50-3:50pm papachristou@cpp.edu
Don Kraemer 3829 217 MW 5:20-6:20pm djkraemer@cpp.edu

Elizabeth Harwell 3827 237 MW 11am-12:45pm (in person) & Tu 3:30-4:00pm (Zoom: 
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/81088603949)

erharwell@cpp.edu

Esmeralda Vazquez de Diriye 3840 242 MW 10-11:00am, Tu & Th 11:30am-12:00pm, F 9:30-10:30am evazquez@cpp.edu
Esther Vogel 3980 115 Tu & Th 10-11:00am evogel@cpp.edu
Ghada Mouawad 3827 237 W 7:50-8:50am gpmouawad@cpp.edu
Jennie Watson 4624 112 MWF 9-9:40am jlcriddle@cpp.edu
Karen Trujillo 3822 220 Tu 2:30-3:30pm (in-person) & W 11am-12:00pm (online) ktrujillo@cpp.edu
Kate Ozment 3864 209 M 12-2:00pm & W 10am-12:00pm keozment@cpp.edu
Katie Schorr 3835 246 MWF 9:55-10:55am Keschorr@cpp.edu
Kent Dickson 3804 235 M & Th 10-11:00am, Tu & W 1-2:00pm kldickson
Kristin Prins 3830 206 W 2-4:00pm (Zoom only) & Th 2-4:00pm (in-person & Zoom) kkprins@cpp.edu
Kristin Tamayo 2197 112 Tu 10:30-11:30am & Th 1-2:00pm Kmtamayo@cpp.edu 
Kristy Hodson 3835 246 Tu & Th 11:15am-12:00pm, MW 2:30-3:45pm khodson@cpp.edu

Laura M. Razo Orellana 3927 237
M 10:30-11:30am (Zoom: https://cpp.zoom.us/j/5313399247) & Tu 
2:30-3:30pm (in-person) -- Make an appointment via email or Canvas 
message

lmrazo@cpp.edu

Leonard Vandegrift 5310 112 & 15-2919A MW 3:30-3:50pm & 5:15-5:25pm lkvandegrift@cpp.edu

Liam Corley 3807 243 Tu & Th 11:15-11:45am, W 12-3:00pm, W 4-5:00pm (grad students 
only)

wccorley@cpp.edu

Liliane Fucaloro 3819 212 M 1-3:00pm lfucaloro@cpp.edu



Lise-Helene Smith 3979 224 Tu & Th 11am-12:00pm & 4:15-5:15pm (in person, virtual upon 
request), and by appointment

lvtrouilloud@cpp.edu

Marta Albala Pelegrín 4625 213
MW 2:15-3:15pm (in person), M 5:15-6:15pm (online, reserve via 
email: martaa@cpp.edu), W 5:15-6:15pm (in person) martaa@cpp.edu

Melissa Aaron 3839 229 MW 4-5:00pm, Th 1-3:00pm (via Zoom) maaron@cpp.edu
Michael Fauson 2484 120 MWF 4pm-5:20pm mmfauson@cpp.edu
Natalia Lyon 3811 216 M 8-9:00am nzlyon@cpp.edu

Olga Griswold 3820 222 Tu & Th 8:30-9:30am, W 3-5:00pm (Zoom) & by appointment -- Email 
ovgriswold@cpp.edu for Zoom link

ovgriswold@cpp.edu

Oscar Romero 4623 115 MW 3:45-4:45pm (in-person) & Tu 6-7:00pm (virtual) ogromero@cpp.edu
Rachal Burton 3834 226 Tu & Th 11am-12:00pm (in-person), W 10-11:00am (Zoom) rdburton@cpp.edu
Stephen Elias 3835 246 MW 12-2:00pm selias@cpp.edu
Steven E Camacho 4626 112 M 11:am-12:00pm secamacho@cpp.edu 

Terry Steagall 8424 120 Tu 11:50am-12:50pm, W 10-10:30am, Th  11:20am-12:00pm & 2:20-
3:40pm, F 10-10:30am

tsteagall@cpp.edu

Theresa Casey 2380 120 MWF 10:30-11:30am tmcasey@cpp.edu
Tim J. Cortina 3826 245 Tu & Th 8:15-9:15pm tjcortina@cpp.edu
Tyler Vincent 3826 245 M 10-11:00am tjvincent@cpp.edu
Valerie Sky 3837 238 MWF 1-2:00pm vsky@cpp.edu
Vida Jonas 3807 241 MW 9:30-11:00am vjonas@cpp.edu
William Plummer 2380 126 MW 1-3:00pm wmplummer@cpp.edu

Yingfei Chen 3807 241 M 1-2:30pm (in-person) & Tu 1-2:30pm (Zoom: 
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/99968391415)

yingfeichen@cpp.edu

Zakaria Naiyer 3828 239 MW 11:25am-12:55pm znaiyer@cpp.edu


